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Ordering Information

Four Convenient Ways to Order:

www

Two Ways to Pay:

Credit Card or Invoice*
*Customers (with approved credit terms) will be billed net 30 days. 
Please ask for credit application and allow 1-2 weeks to be processed. 

FREE Shipping minimums:
$200.00 UPS-able (excludes newsprint, peanuts & boxes)
$350.00 box order (includes anything in catalog*)
*exclusions may apply

Orders under minimum, freight charges will apply.

Damages/shortages or errors
Please examine any shipment carefully before accepting. If there is any evidence of 
damage or missing product, make a notation on the driver’s paperwork. Failure to do 
so absolves carrier of any responsibility and subsequent claims for damages/shortages.

Prices subject to change without notice. Supply Source One cannot take responsibility for printing errors. 

E-MAIL
easyorder@supplysourceone.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE
866-448-4111

Fax
800-687-0438

Secure Website
www.supplysourceone.com

Look for our earth friendly symbol 
throughout the catalog.

WE’RE FASTER 

BECAUSE WE’RE   

  NEAR YOU!

In Canada order from our 
Canadian partner: 
T: 705-795-5105
F: 1-866-751-2246
Sales: info@canadalock.ca
Order Desk: order@canadalock.ca 

SUPPLY SOURCE ONE PRODUCTS NOW AVAILABLE IN CANADA
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Boxes

 Boxes
What your customers (and you) really want.

Made from top quality linerboard. No tacky recycled 
stock. No factory surplus. Moisture and mildew 
resistant glue for added durability in high humidity. 
Best of all, there are sizes to suit every need. 

See Page 27
for Box Display Rack

 Item No.	  Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-901	 Small Mover One 
	 1.5 Cu.Ft.	 20/Bd	 16” x 12-1/2” x 12-1/2”
SP-902	 Medium Mover One 
	 3.0 Cu.Ft.	 15/Bd	 18” x 18” x 16”
SP-903	 Large Mover One 
	 4.5 Cu.Ft.	 15/Bd	 24” x 18” x 18”
SP-904	 Extra Large Mover One 
	 6.1 Cu.Ft.	 15/Bd	 24” x 18” x 24”
SP-905	 Dish Pack Mover One 
	 5.2 Cu.Ft.	 10/Bd	 18” x 18” x 28”
SP-915	 Mover OneTM Mini 
	 Dish Barrel	 10/Bd	 18” x 18” x 15”  2.5 cu ft.
SP-906	 Wardrobe Mover One 
	 13.4 Cu.Ft. 
	 Hanger Bar included	 Ea	 24” x  20” x 45”
SP-960	 Small Mirror Box	 10/Bd	 37” x 4” x 27”
SP-965	 Large Mirror Box	 10/Bd	 48” x 4-1/2” x 33”
SP-950	 27” TV Box	 10/Bd	 29” x 24” x 24”
SP-940	 Wardrobe Box (shorty)
	 Hanger Bar included	 Ea	 24” x 20” x 39”
SP-920	 Lamp Box	 10/Bd	 12” x 12” x 40”
SP-945	 Microwave/TV Box	 10/Bd	 24” x 24” x 24”
SP-930	 Electronics Box/VCR	 10/Bd	 20” x 20” x 12”
SP-955	 Flat Wardrobe Box	 10/Bd	 33” x 20” x 9”
0735-1683075	 Flat Screen & Bicycle Box	 5/Bd	 53” x 7” x 30”

SP-905 
Dish Pack Movers 
Choice 5.2 Cu.Ft.

Dish Pack Movers
The handles built into this sturdy dish box 
make it ideal for transporting glasses and  
flatware. Keep them even safer by adding  
the SP-7020 dish/glass partition kit.

(Inserts sold 
separately)

NEW

100’s of Sizes,
Tell Us What You Need!

Bi-lingual

Sells

Better!
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Boxes

File Storage Boxes 
Reinforced handles and a double base means these boxes  
stack evenly without sagging. Ideal for the office or home  
storage records.

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-907	 Moving Kit	 Ea

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Size	 Qty	

SP-925	 Storage Boxes 
	 2 Piece top & bottom white	 15” x 12” x 10”	 25/Bx
SP-2030	 One Piece File Box w/Handles	 15” x 12” x 10”	 25/Bx 
SP-935	 Legal Tote Box w/handles	 24” x 14” x 12” 	 20/Bx

	 • �5 each small 1.5 cubic foot boxes 

	 • 4 each medium 3.0 cubic foot boxes

	 • 2 each large 4.5 cubic foot boxes

	 • 1 tall 3.3 cubic foot box

	 • 2 rolls of 2” x 55 yard clear tape

	 • 16” x 9 feet of Bubble Pack

	 • One marker

SP-2030
One Piece File Box 

Fits in 

Car Trunk 

Easily

Moving Kit 
The simple way to sell more.  

Everything a customer needs all in one handy kit:

Great for Tax Files!
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Shipping & Mailing

Here are boxes specifically designed 
to survive the rigors of parcel 
shipping.  Every one meets USPS, 
UPS, FedEx and DHL standards. 
200# Mullen

Shipping/Mailing Tubes  
for every purpose 
Each label has roomy To and From addressing areas 
for customer convenience.

Shipper One™ Display 
SPD-308 Featuring 
Mailing & Parcel 
Supplies

Shipper One™ Boxes

(Product not included)

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size	

SP-90	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 2” x 15”
SP-100	 Shipping Tube  	 12/Cs	 2” x 18” 
SP-120	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 2” x 24”
SP-140	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 2” x 30”
SP-145	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 2” x 36”
SP-150	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 3” x 24”
SP-160	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 3” x 36”
SP-170	 Shipping Tube 	 12/Cs	 3” x 42”
SPD-MT2P	 Mailing Tube Floor Display 	 Ea	

200# Shipper OneTM Boxes 
 Item No.	 Size (Adjustable Depth)	 	 Qty

SP-893	 8” x  8” x 8” (x 6” x 4”)	 25/Bx	
SP-894	 10” x 10” x 10” (x 8” x 6”)	 25/Bx	
SP-895	 12” x 12” x 12” (x 10” x 8” x 6”)	 25/Bx	
SP-896	 14” x 14” x 14” (x 12” x 10” x 8”)	 25/Bx	  
SP-897	 16” x 16” x 16” (x 14” x 12” x 10” x 8”)	 10/Bx	
SP-898	 18” x 12” x 12” (x 10” x 8” x 6”)	 25/Bx	   
SP-899	 20” x 20” x 20” (x 18” x 16” x 14”) 275#	 10/Bx	
SP-900	 24” x 16” x 12” (x 10” x 8”)	 10/Bx	
SPD-308	 Moving Center Display w/Shipping Box Rack
	 for Box Assortment – 73” x 37” x 33”	 Ea

See
Page 27
for more

Displays

SPD-MT2P 
Mailing Tube Floor Display

Shipper One™ 

Shipping Tubes
Sturdy  

and 
Tough!

Boxes
Really tough means easy to sell. 

adjustable 

Depth
Boxes 
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Shipping & Mailing

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size	

SP-200	 White Mailing Bag #000	 25/Cs	 4” x 8”
SP-201	 White Mailing Bag #00	 25/Cs	 5” x 10” 
SP-202	 White Mailing Bag #0  	 25/Cs	 6” x 10”
SP-203	 White Mailing Bag #1	 25/Cs	 7-1/4” x 12”
SP-204	 White Mailing Bag #2 	 25/Cs	 8-1/2” x 12”
SP-205	 White Mailing Bag #3 	 25/Cs	 8-1/2” x 14”
SP-206	 White Mailing Bag #4  	 25/Cs	 9-1/2” x 14-1/2”
SP-207	 White Mailing Bag #5   	 25/Cs	 10-1/2” x 16”
SP-208	 White Mailing Bag #6   	 25/Cs	 12-1/2” x 19”
SP-209	 White Mailing Bag #7   	 25/Cs	 14-1/4” x 20”
SPD-220	 Bubble Mailer Rack &
	 Sign Display   	 Ea	 8” x 14” 24-1/2”

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size	

0101-2751208	 Clasp Manila Envelope   	 100/Cs	 6”x 9”
0101-2752208	 Clasp Manila Envelope  	 100/Cs	 9” x 12”
0101-2751222	 Clasp Manila Envelope  	 100/Cs	 10” x 13”

SPD-203
White Mailing Bag #1

Shipping & 

Mailing 

Means More 

Money

SPD-220
Bubble Mailer Rack 
& Sign Display

0101-2752208
Clasp Manila Envelope

Bubble-Lined 

Mailers with 

Peel & Seal 

Closure
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Packing Materials

Glass Guard  
Protection Kit
• Fits SP-901
 
SP-7010

Newsprint 
Give them all the 
advantages of 
newspaper without 
the mess ink makes.

SP-2035 • 5 lbs. Newsprint
SP-2036 • 10 lbs. Newsprint

SP-7000 

Dish/Glass  
Partition Kit 
• Fits SP-905
 
SP-7020

Dish Guard Protection Kit
Ideal for dishes and other fragile items. Dividers and 
bubble pack pouches keep items safely separated  
during moving.
• Fits 1.5 cu ft. box

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty
SP-7000	 Dish Guard Protection Kit	 5/Cs
SP-7010	 Glass Guard Protection Kit  	 5/Cs
SP-7020	 Dish Pack Cell Partition Kit	 5/Cs
SP-297	 Glass Pouches 6/Pk	 10/Cs
SP-298	 Salad Bowl Pouches 6/Pk	 10/Cs
SP-299	 Dish Pouches 6/Pk	 10/Cs
SP-501	 60# Kraft Wrap in Cut-A-Way Box	 24/Cs
SP-2035	 5# Newsprint	 Bx
SP-2036	 10# Newsprint	 Bx

Salad Bowl  
Bubble Pack 
Pouches
• 9” x 9”

• Fits SP-7000 kit
 

Dish Bubble  
Pack Pouches
• 13” x 13”

• Perfect for SP-7000 kit
 

Kraft Packing Paper
Customers like this low cost, environmentally friendly 
packing material.  

SP-501 • 60# Kraft Wrap in Cut-A-Way Box

Glass Bubble  
Pack Pouches
• 7.5”x 11”

• Same as used in SP-7010

SP-297 

SP-299 

SP-298

Only 

Available 

Here

Good 
Price
Point

Priced 
To

Sell
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Bubble Packing Material

SP-298

Small (3/16”)  
Bubble Pack
Protect treasures with strong,  
dependable bubble wrap 
designed to cushion even the 
most delicate items.
• 12” x 60’ 

SP-303

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-301	 3/16” Bubble Pack 
	 in Display Box	 12/Bx	 16” x 9’
SP-302	 5/16” Bubble Pack 
	 in Display Box	 9/Bx	 16” x 7’
SP-300	 3/16” Bubble Pack	 Ea	 12” x 150’
SP-303	 3/16” Bubble Pack	 Ea	 12” x 60’
SP-304	 5/16” Bubble Pack	 Ea	 12” x 30’
SP-305	 3/16” Cohesive Bubble Pack 	 Ea	 12” x 40’
SP-484	 3/16” Bubble Pack in Dispenser Box	 Ea	 12” x 150’
SPD-301	 Bubble Rack for  		  29-3/4” x 18-1/4”
	 Slat Wall Display w/Sign	 Ea	 x  8-1/4”
SP-306	 1/8” Polyethylene
	 Foam Wrap	 5/Bx	 12” x 30’
SP-307	 1/8” Polyethylene Foam
	 Wrap, Pink Anti-Static	 Ea	 12” x 75’
SP-322	 3/16” Bubble Pack (Perf. every 12”)	 Ea	 12” x 300’
SP-326	 3/16” Bubble Pack (Perf. every 12”)	 Ea	 24” x 750’
SP-324	 1/2” Bubble Pack (Perf. every 12”)	 Ea	 12” x 125’
SP-328	 1/2” Bubble Pack (Perf. every 12”)	 Ea	 24” x 250’
SP-311	 20 Cu. Ft. Bag of Loose Fill
	 Rodent Repelling Polystyrene	 Ea
SP-310	 1.5 Cu. Ft. Plain Loose Fill Bagged
	 Rodent Repelling Polystyrene	 6/Pk

3/16” Bubble Pack in Bag
• 12” x 150’

SP-300

SPD-301
Bubble Not Included

SP-304

SP-301

Bubble Pack  
Slat Wall Display
• 29-3/4” x 18-1/4” x 8-1/4”

See
Page 27
for more

Displays

SP-484

Medium (5/16”)  
Bubble Pack  • 12” x 30’

3/16” Bubble Pack 
in Dispenser Box
• 12” x 150’
 

Small (3/16”)  
Bubble Pack
• 16” x 9’
 

Commercial 

Size Saves 

More

SP-302

Medium (5/16”)  
Bubble Pack
• 16” x 7’

NEW
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Tape & Dispensers

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-805	 Tan Tape with Dispenser	 12/Bx	 2” x 800”
SP-800	 Clear Tape with Dispenser	 12/Bx	 2” x 800” 
SP-819	 Clear Tape with Dispenser	 6/Pk	 2” x 40 yd. 
SP-824	 Tan Tape with Dispenser	 6/Bx	 2” x 40 yd. 
SP-809	 Heavy Duty Filament Tape	 12/Bx	 2” x 10 yd. 
SP-580	 Clear Ultra Thick Tape	 6/Pk	 2” x 60 yd.
SP-585	 Tan Ultra Thick Tape	 6/Pk	 2” x 60 yd.
SP-581	 Commercial Clear Tape	 36/Cs	 2” x 55 yd.
SP-556	 Commercial Clear Tape	 36/Cs	 2” x 110 yd
SPD-780	 Tape Display 	 Ea	 18-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 13”

Clear Tape 
with Dispenser
Strong, yet easy to use, our weather 
resistant clear tape with dispenser is the  
perfect seller when it comes to providing 
protection that never lets up.
• 2” x 40 yd.

SP-809 SP-800

SP-581

SP-585

Clear Ultra Thick 
Packaging Tape
• 2” x 60 yd.

Tan Ultra Thick 
Packaging Tape
• 2” x 60 yd.

SPD-780

SP-580

SP-819

Also 
Available 

in Tan

30%  Thicker  to Keep Customers Happier

Tape Display
• 18-1/4” W x 3-1/2” H x 13” D

Available 

in Tan

Priced To Sell

Your message printed on as little
as one case of tape

Call 1-866-448-4111

Custom 

Printed Tape 

Available by 

the Box

Call for Details

Heavy Duty 
Tan Filament 
Tape with 
Dispenser
• 2” x 10 yd.

Clear Tape  
with Dispenser
• 2” x 800” (Tape not included)
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Tape & Dispensers

Kraft Paper Tape
• 1-7/8” x 45 yd

• Tears by hand, extra strong

Carton Sealing 
Tape
• 2” x 55 yd 

• Popular three pack

Stretch Wrap with Dispenser
Perfect for heavy duty wrapping, bundling and 
securing. Comes with disposable hand-held 
dispenser.
• 5” x 750’

Seal Deals & Stretch Sales
These handy dispensers are sure sellers. More  
and more customers are discovering stretch 
wrap is the perfect moving tool. 

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-500	 Pistol Grip Dispenser with 1 Roll	 6/Bx	 2” x 55 yd 
SP-590	 Kraft Paper Tape	 6/Pk	 1-7/8” x 45 yd 
SP-553	 Carton Sealing Tape - 3 Pack
	 with Dispenser	 12/Cs	 2”x 55 yd 
SP-PROSEAL200D	
	 Pro Seal 2” Tape Dispenser 
	 Tool w/Knife, Marker,  
	 Tape Measure, Wall Mount	 Ea 
SP-595	 Hand Tear Clear Tape	 6/Bx	 2” x 55 yd
SP-3006	 Stretch Wrap with Dispenser	 Ea	 20” x 750’ 
SP-3005	 Stretch Wrap with Dispenser	 Ea	 5” x 750’

Pistol Grip Dispenser with 1 Roll
• 2” x 55 yd 

• Easy to handle

SP-500

SP-590

SP-553
SP-3005

Stretch Wrap with Dispenser
• 20” x 750’

SP-3006

SP-PROSEAL200D

Pro Seal 200D
• �Built-in Knife, Marker,

Tape Measure

• Wall mount

Environmentally Friendly

Call 1-866-448-4111

NEW

with Built-in Dispenser

Customers Love
Them NEW

SP-595

Hand Tear Clear Tape
• 2” x 55 yd

• No dispenser needed
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Locks

High Security
When you need to stock a disc lock that offers 
security at an affordable price, here’s your best 
solution. Packer One features a shielded disc 
design and tough, corrosion resistant stainless steel 
construction at a competitive price.

• Anti-pick tumblers
• All stainless steel
• Deadbolt locking resists pulling
• �More key changes means more security

SP-672 
Two 2-3/4” 
Disc Locks 
Keyed Alike

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-670	 2-3/4” Disc Lock	 6/Bx
SP-672	 Two 2-3/4” Disc Locks Keyed Alike	 4/Bx
SP-673	 2-3/8” Disc Padlock	 6/BxNEW

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-CL17	 17mm Tubular Cylinder Lock w/3 Keys	 10/Bx
SP-CL19	 19mm Tubular Cylinder Lock w/3 Keys	 10/Bx

SP-CL17 SP-CL19

Cylinder Locks
Solid brass interior and chrome plated lock for durability. 

	 • No exposed shackle for added security

	 • Comes with 3 keys for multiple user accessOverlock 

Feature

SP-670 
2-3/4” Disc Lock

SP-673 
2-3/8” Disc Lock

A Full 27mm 

Opening
Fits where  

others won’t!

Locks for All Latches

See Our  New Cylinder Plugs on Page 20
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Locks

SP-450

Security Priced to Sell
For the customer who wants the toughness of laminated steel 
at a tough to beat price. 

	 • Anti-pick tumblers

	 • Corrosion resistance of chrome

	 • Dual locking levers

	 • More key changes for more security

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-440	 1-1/2” Laminated Steel Padlock	 6/Bx
SP-445	 1-3/4” Laminated Padlock	 6/Bx
SP-450	 2” Laminated Padlock	 6/Bx

SP-345 SP-350

The Brass Ones
Packer One solid brass locks stand up to tough weather and 
even tougher competition. They’re the quality alternative. 

	 • Anti-pick tumblers

	 • Dual locking levers lock both shackle legs

	 • More key changes for more security

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-345	 1-3/4” Brass Padlock	 6/Bx
SP-350	 2” Brass Padlock	 6/Bx

SP-440

SP-445

Low Prices, Lower Minimums

NEW

See
Page 27
for Lock
Display
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Locks

Solid Brass Padlocks: Weather or not
Rust generating environment of high humidity or sea air makes it tough on any 
lock…except for these. Crafted from solid brass.
	 • Master Lock® proprietary M-1 anti-pick tumblers
	 • Exclusive dual locking levers lock both shackle legs
	 • Thousands of certified key changes 

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

MA-140D	 1-9/16” Brass Padlock 	 4/Bx
MA-140T	 1-9/16” Brass Padlock - 2 pack KA	 6/Bx
MA-150D	 2” Brass Padlock 	 4/Bx
KA = Keyed Alike

Laminated Steel Padlocks
Anyone who has seen the “Tough Under Fire”  
commercial knows that there’s nothing tougher 
than a Master Lock. 
• �Master Lock proprietary M-1
    anti-pick tumblers
• Chromed steel plates for corrosion resistance
• Exclusive dual locking levers
    lock both shackle legs
• Thousands of certified key changes 

MA-1D

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty
MA-1D	 1-3/4” Laminated Steel Padlock	 4/Bx
MA-3D	 1-9/16” Laminated Steel Padlock	 4/Bx
MA-3T	 1-9/16” Laminated Steel Padlock – 
	 2 pack KA	 4/Bx
MA-5T	 2” Laminated Steel Padlock – KA	 6/Bx
MA-5D	 2” Laminated Steel Padlock 	 4/Bx
MA-1DLJ	 2-1/2” Laminated Steel Padlock 	 Ea
KA = Keyed Alike

Disc Padlocks
The unique disc design shields the shackle, deters bolt cutters, saws, 
files and prying. That’s why these padlocks are recommended by self  
storage professionals. And those experts say that Master Lock® is 
the best disc lock made. 

	 • �Master Lock® M-1 proprietary anti-pick tumblers
	 • �All stainless steel to resist corrosion
	 • �Exclusive double deadbolt locking to neutralize pulling
	 • �Thousands of usable key changes for added security

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

MA-40DPF	 2-3/4” Disc Lock	 4/Bx

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

MA-1500D	 Combination Lock	 6/Bx
MA-312D	 Thermoplastic Laminated Padlock Blue	 4/Bx

Combination Locks
Classic dial combination locks 
are traditionally great sellers. 

MA-1500D MA-312D

Thermoplastic 
Laminated Padlocks
Overmolded with high-tech 
thermoplastic for added weather  
resistance.

Other Master Lock Items Available
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Storage Bags & Protective Covers

Mattress & Furniture Protection
These protective covers are designed for long-term use. They’re tough enough to withstand moving or storage.

SP-9060
Dust Cover 

SP-9050
Chair Cover Sofa Cover 

SP-9040

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size
WA-CB36	 WARP Regular Storage Bag 	 5/Pk	 36” x 60”
WA-CB45	 WARP Giant Storage Bag 	 3/Pk	 45” x 96”
WA-CB60	 WARP Jumbo Storage Bag 	 2/Pk	 60” x 108”

Heavy Duty Storage Bags  
WARP Coverall Bags
Your customers will want these professional-grade storage  
bags to protect their clothing, linens and bedding during long  
storage.  Each one is constructed of 2 mil vinyl for durability and  
moisture resistance. 

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-9040	 Sofa Cover	 6/Bx	 76” x 10” x 90”
SP-9050	 Chair Cover - 2/Pk	 6/Bx	 Up to 42”
SP-9060	 Dust Cover	 6/Bx	 10’ x 20’

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-9000	 Twin Pillow Top Mattress Cover	 6/Bx	 39” x 14” x 91”
SP-9010	 Full Pillow Top Mattress Cover	 6/Bx	 54” x 14” x 91”
SP-9020	 Queen Pillow Top Mattress Cover	 6/Bx	 60” x 14” x 96”
SP-9030	 King Pillow Top Mattress Cover	 6/Bx	 78” x 14” x 100”
			   (Fits a California King)

Pillow Top
14” Opening

Microban® antimicrobial 
protection inhibits the growth 

of mold and mildew on 
mattress bags.

Microban 

Resists Mold 

& Mildew

Why 14”?
• Fits all Pillow Top 

Mattresses

• Reduce Customer 
Complaints

ONLY AVAILABLE AT  
SUPPLY SOURCE ONE
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Storage Bags & Protective Covers

VacuSacTM

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-92	 PackMate® VacuSac™ 	 Ea	 35” x 43”
SP-93	 PackMate® Stack & Vac™ 	 Ea	 32” x 49”

Damp Rid® Moisture Absorbing Solutions
Damp Rid® is the most recognized brand of moisture absorbing 
products. In regions with periods of high humidity, this has  
special customer appeal.

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Size

DR-FG01K	 Damp Rid® Refillable Moisture Absorber 	 6/Cs
DR-FG30K	 Damp Rid® refill 42 oz.		  6/Cs
DR-FG69H	 Damp Rid® Odor Genie (Berry)
	 Gel in Canister		  6/Bx

DR-FG01K

Damp Rid® Refillable 
Moisture Absorber 

Damp Rid® Refill
42 oz.

DR-FG30KSP-92 SP-93

PackMate® 
VacuSac™ 

PackMate® 
Stack & Vac™ 

Before

After!

Save Space!
Save Time!

Save Money!
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Impulse Buy for Movers

 Item No.	 Product Description	       Qty	 Size

MA-3019DAT	 Twin Wire Bungee Cord	 6/Bx	
MA-3039DAT	 Adjustable Bungee Cord	 6/Bx	 6” x 66”
MA-3055DAT	 Universal Rachett Tie Down	 Ea	 1” x 14’
MA-3063DAT	 Universal Rachett Tie Down	 Ea	 1” x 10’
SP-7502	 White Rope	 10/Bx	 7/32” x 50’ 
SP-8506	 Yellow Rope	 6/Bx	 1/4” x 50’

SP-700

SP-7502

SP-8506

Moving Labels

SP-546 SP-2003

Twin Wire  
Bungee Cord
• �Everyone needs 

one...or two

MA-3019DAT 

Universal 
Rachett 
Tie Down
• 1” x 14’
• Easy to use
• Easy to sell
MA-3055DAT 

Universal 
Rachett 
Tie Down
• 1” x 10’
• �Not just for 

moving
MA-3063DAT

Adjustable 
Bungee 
Cord
• 6” x 66”
• A thousand uses

MA-3039DAT 

White Braided 
Poly Rope
• �50 feet of braided 

7/32” poly

Felt Tip 
Marker
SP-605

Fragile Labels
• 3” x 5”

Impulse 

Sales Help 

Your Bottom 

Line

Keep  

Moves  

Organized!

A Great  Impulse  
Buy!

Furniture Moving 
Made Easy!
Customers can move up to 
1,250 lbs. by themselves.  
The reusable discs protect the 
surface, and are effective on 
concrete floors of storage units.

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	

SP-546	 Moving Labels	 6/Pk
NEW  SP-605	 Felt Tip Marker	 12/Bx
SP-615	 Men’s Leather Cotton-Lined Glove	 12/Dz
NEW  SP-612	 Cotton Work Gloves 
	 w/PVC Non-Slip Dots	 12/Pk
SP-LIFT	 Forearm Forklift	 Ea
SOLO-LIFT	 One Handed Box Gripper	 Ea
NEW  SP-K700	 Snap Off Knife w/Retractable Blade	 10/Bx
SP-700	 Individual Retractable Carton Cutter	 12/Bx
SP-2003	 Fragile Labels 3” x 5”	 6/Pk
SP-53092	 Moving Wizard Slider Kit	 8/Bx
SP-53991	 Moving Wizard Furniture Sliders	 4/Bx
0101-4820112	 Wooden Cedar Moth Balls, 7/8” dia.	 24/Bx

Yellow Twisted  
Poly Rope
• ��50 feet of durable 1/4” twisted poly

SP-53092 SP-53991

Forearm 
ForkLift

SP-LIFT

Snap Off 
Knife

Individual Retractable  
Carton Cutter
• One-handed operation

NEW

SP-K700

NEW
LOW
PRICE

Cotton 
Work 
Gloves
SP-612
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Carpet Cleaning Equipment & Products

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-98150	 Tornado Mini Marathon Carpet Cleaner	 Ea
SP-981524	 Tornado Stair & Upholstery
	 Accessory Kit	 Ea
SP-98772	 Tornado Windshear Carpet/Pain Dryer	 Ea
SP-CARPRACK	 Carpet Cleaning Merchandise
	 Display Rack (2 boxes)	 Ea
SP-CARPSIGN	 Carpet Cleaning Merchandise Rack Sign	 Ea
SP-CARPFORM	 Carpet Equipment Rental Forms 50/Pack	 50/Pk

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

N508-Q12S	 #1 Pre-Spray Traffic Lane Spotter –
	 Quarts	 12/Cs
N507-G4	 #2 Power Clean Extraction Cleaner –
	 Gallons	 4/Cs
N737-Q12S	 #3 Lemon Scent Odor Fresh
	 Spray Bottles – Quarts	 12/Cs
N523-Q12S	 #4 Pet Stain Remover 
	 Spray Bottles – Quarts	 12/Cs
N640-Q12	 Defoamer A.F.A. Quart Bottles	 12/Cs

Call for Our Low Introductory Price!

• � �Homeowners move an average of 
every 8.2 years. Renters move  
every 2.1 years, according to the  
US Census Bureau.

•  �Movers want (or need) to leave the 
place they’re leaving spotless or to 
clean their new residence.

•  �Movers go to the hardware store or 
supermarket to rent a carpet cleaner 
... unless they rent one from you.

•  �Sites doing the rental can earn as 
much as $41.45 per customer!

•  �Carpet cleaner businesses average 
three rentals per week.

•  �Even at two rentals a week, that adds 
up to $4290 annually.

• � �That’s more than the investment for 
everything shown in this photo.

•  �You can re-order chemicals along with 
retail and office/maintenance supplies 
to keep inventories and freight costs at 
their lowest.

•  �Tough, commercial-grade equipment 
is easy to maintain.

•  �Made in the USA for easy to obtain 
Parts and Service.

• � �Backed by Schwarz Supply Source, the 
leading retail supplier for 100 years.
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Receipts / Price Stickers

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty.

SP-INSOMNIAC8.5	 8.5” wide receipt paper for Insomniac® 
	 Printer 900, 770* & 700 unit	 2/Bx
SP-I800-8.5	 8.5” wide receipt paper for
	 Insomniac® Printer 800 unit	 2/Bx
SP-I770-4.5	 4.5” wide receipt paper for
	 Insomniac® Printer 770	 2/Bx
SP-I500-4.5	 4.5” wide receipt paper for
	 Insomniac® Printer 500	 2/Bx
SP-I300-2	 2” wide receipt paper for
	 Insomniac® Printer 300	 2/Bx

Exclusive 
Paper Distributor

Dymo® Label Price Printer — 
Includes Software

SAN-LW450

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty.

SAN-LW450	 Dymo® Label Price Printer #450– 
	 Includes Software	 Ea
SP-11W	 Price Stickers for Dymo® Label Printer	 750/Rl
AVE-H06241	 Avery One Line Pricing Gun	 Ea
AVE-T06203	 Labels For Avery Price Gun (9 rolls)	 Ea
AVE-H89891	 Ink Roller for Avery Price Gun 
	 (5 rollers)	 Ea

SP-11W

AVE-T06203

Avery One Line 
Pricing Gun

*model 770 has 2 printers

Order 

Paper & 

Locks

Together

Our Locks 

on Page 12 Fit 

Insomniac® 

Trays 

AVE-H06241

Labels for Avery 
Pricing Gun
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Manager’s Supplies

Heavy Duty Manager Locks

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

SP-7140	 Yellow Manager’s Lock	 6
SP-7240	 Red Manager’s Lock	 6
SP-7340	 Blue Manager’s Lock	 6
SP-7440	 Green Manager’s Lock	 6 SP-7140

Economy Manager Locks

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

SP-MANRED	 1-1/2” Red Manager Lock	 12
SP-MANBLUE	 1-1/2” Blue Manager Lock	 12
SP-MANGRN	 1-1/2” Green Manager Lock	 12
SP-MANYEL	 1-1/2” Yellow Manager Lock	 12

NEW

Manager Locks

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

SP-003	 Safety Lockout Device 4-Holes	 6/Bx
SP-3240	 Brass Manager Warning Lock 1-1/2”	 6/Bx
SP-5270	 Red Discus Lock 2-3/4”	 6/Bx
SP-5170	 Yellow Disc Manager Padlock 2-3/4”	 6/Bx

SP-3240

SP-5270

Cylinder Plugs

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

SP-482REDA 	 Nylon Cylinder Plug – Red 19mm	 10/Bx
SP-482YELA	 Nylon Cylinder Plug – Yellow 19mm	 10/Bx

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

SP-002B	 Unscored Plastic Padlock Seals, Blue	 50/Bx
SP-002G	 Unscored Plastic Padlock Seals, Green	 50/Bx
SP-002R	 Unscored Plastic Padlock Seals, Red	 50/Bx
SP-002Y	 Unscored Plastic Padlock Seals, Yellow	 50/Bx
SP-004B	 Scored Plastic Padlock Seals, Blue	 50/Bx
SP-004G	 Scored Plastic Padlock Seals, Green	 50/Bx
SP-004R	 Scored Plastic Padlock Seals, Red	 50/Bx
SP-004Y	 Scored Plastic Padlock Seals, Yellow	 50/Bx

Seals

NOW YOU HAVE AN OPTION

SP-5170

SP-002B

SP-002Y

SP-7240
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Manager’s Supplies

SP-LT605

Disk Buster 
Drilling Jig

SP-305960

Drill Bit 
with a  
Pilot 
Point 
(7/16”)

Tools & Latches

Manager Tools

SP-600

Yellow Door 
Handle Rope

SP-SEATCOVER

Golf Cart 
Seat Cover

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-600	 Yellow Door Handle Rope
	 on Spool	 Ea	 3/8” x 600’
SP-SEATCOVER	 Golf Cart Seat Cover, Bench and 		
	 Back Cover	 Ea

SP-AL700C

Alpha Wheel 
Lock–Standard

Overlock Plate 
for Cylinder 
Latch–Short

SP-489SHORT/LONG

SP-3261

Cordless  
Heavy Duty Drill

SP-RL1

Roll Lite Latch

SP-485

2 Bolt Cylinder 
Latch

SP-CHICAGO

Chicago Style Latch

DBCI Latch

SP-DBCI

36” Bolt Cutter

SP-308226

NEW

Great for RV Storage

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-LT605	 Disk Buster Drilling Jig	 Ea
SP-311273	 4.5” Angle Disk Grinder	 Ea
SP-A1236H	 4.5” Angle Disk Grinding
	 Replacement Wheel	 Ea
SP-311353	 Heavy Duty Electric Drill 3/8”	 Ea
SP-316C	 3/16” Disk Buster Drill Bit	 Ea
SP-12088	 7/16” Cylinder Lock Drill Bit	 Ea
SP-305960	 7/16” Pilot Point Drill Bit	 Ea
SP-308226	 36” Bolt Cutter	 Ea
SP-3261	 Cordless Heavy Duty Electric Drill
	 3/8” Chuck	 Ea
SP-489SHORT	 Overlock Plate for Cylinder
	 Latch – Short	 Ea
SP-489LONG	 Overlock Plate for Cylinder
	 Latch – Long	 Ea
SP-AL700C	 Alpha Wheel Lock – Standard	 Ea
SP-AL800C	 Alpha Wheel Lock – Truck	 Ea
SP-RL1	 Roll Lite Latch	 Ea
SP-DBCI	 DBCI Latch	 Ea
SP-485	 2 Bolt Cylinder Latch – Zinc	 Ea
SP-CHICAGO	 Chicago Style Latch	 Ea

Other Latches Available!
Call for
Details

Fits All 2-Person 
Golf Carts
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Labels

SP-2001
100/Rl

Red Warning 
Labels on a Roll

SP-THANKBLUE
250/Rl

Thank You For Storing 
With Us Label —  
Blue & White

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty	 Size

SP-2001	 Red Warning Label on a Roll	 100/Rl	 1” x 2”
SP-2002	 Warning Label	 100/Rl	 7/8” x 15/16”

SP-THANKYEL	 Thank You For Storing W/Us
	 Label – Yellow & Black	 250/Rl	 3/4” x 1-3/4”

SP-THANKBLUE	 Thank You For Storing W/Us
	 Label – Blue & White	 250/Rl	 3/4” x 1-3/4”

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-55 WHITE	 5x5 unit 1” x 2” clear label w/white print	 100/Rl
SP-55 BLACK	 5x5 unit 1” x 2” clear label w/black print	 100/Rl
SP-510 WHITE	 5x10 unit 1” x 2” clear label w/white print	 100/Rl
SP-510 BLACK	 5x10 unit 1” x 2” clear label w/black print	 100/Rl
SP-1010 WHITE	 10x10 unit 1” x 2” clear lbl. w/white print	 100/Rl
SP-1010 BLACK	10x10 unit 1” x 2” clear lbl. w/black print	 100/Rl
SP-1015 WHITE	 10x15 unit 1” x 2” clear lbl. w/white print	 100/Rl
SP-1015 BLACK	10x15 unit 1” x 2” clear lbl. w/black print	 100/Rl
SP-1020 WHITE	 10x20 unit 1” x 2” clear lbl. w/white print	 100/Rl
SP-1020 BLACK	10x20 unit 1” x 2” clear lbl. w/black print	 100/Rl

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

VACATE LABELS
SP-VACATE WHITE   	 1” x 4” clear label w/white print	 100/Rl
SP-VACATE BLACK   	 1” x 4” clear label w/black print	 100/Rl

SP-55 BLACK

SP-55 WHITE

SP-510 BLACK

SP-510 WHITE

SP-1010 BLACK

SP-1010 WHITE

SP-1015 BLACK

SP-1015 WHITE

SP-1020 BLACK

SP-1020 WHITE

SP-2002
100/Rl

SP-THANKYEL
250/Rl

SP-VACATE WHITE

NEW

SP-VACATE BLACK

5x5 1” x 2” Clear Labels 5x10 1” x 2” Clear Labels

10x10 1” x 2” Clear Labels 10x15 1” x 2” Clear Labels

10x20 1” x 2” Clear Labels 1” x 4” Clear Vacate Labels

Thank You For Storing 
With Us Label —  
Yellow & Black

Warning Labels
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Janitorial Supplies

Lobby, Office or Public Area

Bathroom
 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

JL4016	 Spiral Bowl Brush, O’Cedar®	 Ea
JL4017	 Bowl Brush Holder, O’Cedar®	 Ea
0450-2117085	 Hand Soap for Dispenser, GOJO®	 8/Cs
0450-4362130	 Hand Soap Dispenser, GOJO®	 Ea
0101-2000757	 Light Activ Dispenser	 Ea
0101-2000436	 Metered Aerosol Deodorant	 12/Cs
0101-8082501	 Pop-up Paper Wipes 10x16	 8/Cs
0101-7921809	 Toilet Tissue, Jumbo Roll, 2-ply,
	 1000 Sheets per Roll	 12/Cs
0101-7921209	 Toilet Tissue, 2-ply, Jumbo Roll	 12/Cs
0101-48B5057	 Scrubbing Bubbles® Restroom Clnr. 25oz.	 Ea
0101-48B0001	 Bowl Cleaner, Non-Acid 32oz.	 Ea

Hallway

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

6002065	 60” Threaded Wooden Broom Handle	 Ea
JL4002	 Maid’s Corn Broom w/42” Handle	 Ea
42081-1	 Push Broom Head 24” PVC Bristle	 Ea
979150570	 Quick ChangeTM Mopstick
	 w/Firm Grip 60” Handle	 Ea

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

0101-4361327	 Toilet Tissue Dispenser, JRT®	 Ea
0101-4362500	 Paper Towels, Multi-Fold, Dispenser	 Ea
0101-8004001	 Paper Towels, Multi-Fold, Scott®	 20/Cs

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

20-105	 Bucket/Wringer Combo	 Ea
42092-1	 Maxi-RayonTM Cut-End Mop
	 w/1” Narrow Band	 Ea
UR168	 Pre-treated Dust Mop Head 36” x 5”,
	 Disposable	 Ea
UR633	 Dry Dust Mop Frame 36” x 5”
	 Snap-on Style	 Ea
6002075	 Dry Dust Mop Handle 60”
	 Snap-on Metal Hanger	 Ea
6002205	 Super Shine Stainless Steel Cleaner
	 20oz.	 Ea
42117-1	 Rubbermaid® Janitor Cart	 Ea
0101-4886803	 Calcium Chloride Pellets, 50#	 Ea
0101-8080416	 Dust Cloths 24 x 24	 100/Cs

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

UW214	 Sani-spritz Disinfectant w/attached
	 Sprayer 1 qt.	 12/Cs
979105091	 Mast Spray & Wipe Cleaner 12-32oz.
	 Bottles w/2 Spray Triggers	 12/Cs
0101-48B5014	 Dusting & Cleaning Spray	 6/Cs 
0354-48B1001	 Mast Glass Cleaner w/attached 
	 Sprayer 32oz.	 Ea
0101-48B5002	 Glass Cleaner 1 Gal. Jug	 4/Cs 
979150746	 Furniture Polish Lemon	 12/Cs
0101-48B5027	 Carpet Stain Remover 32oz.	 6/Cs 
L10042	 Gray, Plastic Wastebasket 28qt.	 Ea
09-0311	 Swiffer® Starter Kit	 Ea
0101-3932836	 Dust Pan	 Ea
979150724	 Safety Goggles	 Ea

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

RH0606	 Mast Spray & Wipe Clnr. w/Sprayer 32oz.	 Ea
0101-4815822	 Floor Cleaner, Mast	 Ea
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Material Handling

24

Moving Blankets

General Purpose 
Hand Truck
• �For sale or rent for your 

customers
• �Heavy duty tubular steel 

construction
• �400# capacity,  

with solid wheels

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

W450011	 Convertible Hand Truck 600# Capacity,
	 Vertical & Horizontal Use	 Ea
SP-10031	 General Purpose Hand Truck w/Solid Wheels	 Ea
0101-4833560	 Heavy Duty Appliance Hand Truck	 Ea
SP-DOLLY	 Carpeted Furniture Dolly/Box Folder	 Ea
SP-10031	 Hand Truck 400# Capacity, 
	 8” Solid Wheel, Red (For Re-Seal)	 Ea
SP-CART	 Dark Grey Platform Cart	 Ea
SP-EZ-570	 Grey/Black Metal Cart w/Collapsible
	 Top Shelf	 Ea
0101-4818117	 Appliance Hand Truck	 Ea
SP-UBOAT	 Economical U-Boat Material Handling Cart	 Ea
0101-4803306	 2-Shelf Utility Cart	 Ea
0101-4810610	 Carpeted Platform Truck
	 w/Retractable Handle	 Ea

SP-10031

Heavy Duty Platform Cart
• �24” x 46” size accommodates easier turning 

radius & tighter aisles
• �Pivots on center wheels for best maneuverability 
• �(4) 6” Swivel casters & (2) 6” rigid casters 

w/brakes—all zinc plated
• �(2) 5” corner wheel bumpers to prevent 

damage to facilities
• 2,000 lb weight capacity 
 

 Item No.	 Product Description	   Qty	 Size

SP-NH200	 Non-Woven Warehouse
	 Moving Blanket	 12/Pk	 72” x 80”
SP-316	 Quilted Pad	 Ea	 54” x 80”
SP-317	 Economy	
	 Moving Blanket 	 Doz	 54” x 72”

0101-4818117

SP-UBOAT

Economical  
U-Boat Material 
Handling Cart

2-Shelf Utility Cart
• �Perfect for transporting  

equipment and heavy  
loads in any environment

• �Sturdy, structural foam  
construction won’t rust,  
dent, chip or peel

• 800 lb. capacity
• Collapsible top shelf
• Powder coat finish

Appliance  
Hand Truck
• �Professional appliance dolly 

with non-marring bumpers
• �Ergonomically friendly truck 

is perfectly balanced and 
easy to handle

• Handles up to 700 lbs.

SP-NH200

72”x80”  
Non-Woven 
Warehouse  
Moving Blanket

SP-316

54”x80”  
Quilted  
Pad

SP-317

Economy 
Moving 
Blanket

SP-EZ-570

Bagged 
For 

Retail

See 
Page 29 For Display 

Other 

Moving Blankets 

Available Upon 

Request

SP-CART
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Interior Merchandising

SP-04

BOXES SignOPEN Sign

“We Sell Boxes” 
Window Sign with 
Suction Cups
SP-8889

Mobiles
Decorative mobiles bring color to your retail environment, reminding 
customers what you sell. Easy-to-assemble and hang. Coordinates 
with posters and headers.

SPD-MOBILE

UPS Authorized 
Shipping Outlet

SP-21

“We Sell Boxes & Moving Supplies”  
3’ x 8’ Banner w/Metal Grommets 
SP-8888

SP-10G

“We Sell Boxes &  
Moving Supplies”

SP-8081

“We Sell Boxes”
Static Cling Sign

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty

SPD-21	 UPS AUTHORIZED SHIPPING OUTLET 
	 Illuminated Sign (Black & Red)	 Ea
SPD-04	 BOXES Illuminated Sign (Orange & Yellow)	 Ea
SPD-10G	 OPEN Illuminated Sign (Yellow & Red)	 Ea
SPD-MOBILE	 Mobile Hanging Box Display w/Hanging
	 Hardware included	 Ea
SP-8889	 “We Sell Boxes” Window Sign 22” x 28”
	 w/Suction Cup Mounting Hardware	 Ea
SP-8080	 “We Sell Boxes” Static Cling 4” x 6”
	 Printed 2-color	 Ea
SP-8082	 “Buy By The Bundle” Tent Card
	 9” x 10.5” Fold-Up Sign	 Ea
SP-8888	 3’ x 8’ “We Sell Boxes and Moving Supplies”
	 Banner w/Metal Grommets	 Ea

NEW

SP-8080 SP-8082

“Buy By The Bundle”
Tent Card
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Interior Merchandising

Eye-Catching Posters  
Encourage Additional Sales
Colorful and targeted, these four posters are a 
must for reminding your customers what they 
need to buy for a positive self-storage experience. 
Sized at 19 1/2” x 26 1/2” let these powerful 
poster assist in lifting your retail sales.

 Item No.	 Product Description		  Qty
SP-9801	 “Shipping?–We can help!” – Poster	 Ea
SP-9802	 “Packing?–We can help!”– Poster		  Ea
SP-9803	 “Moving?–We can help!” – Poster		  Ea
SP-9804	 “Storing?–We can help!” – Poster		  Ea
SP-MPCD	 Marketing Power CD Advertising & 
	 Marketing Software		  Ea

SP-9803
“Moving?” Poster

SP-9801

“Shipping?” Poster

SP-9802
“Packing?” Poster

SP-9804
“Storing?” Poster

Marketing Power CD Advertising 
& Marketing Software

SP-MPCD
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Interior Merchandising

 Item No.	    Product Description		  Qty

SP-9805	 “Ship It” Header for slat wall or pegboard	 Ea
SP-9806	 “Pack It” Header for slat wall or pegboard	 Ea
SP-9807	 “Move It” Header for slat wall or pegboard	 Ea
SP-9808	 “Store It” Header for slat wall or pegboard	 Ea
SP-9809	 “Moving & Storing” Header Sign 8” x 24”
	 (for SPD-25 display)		  Ea
SPD-31	 Moving Center Wire Grid Display, 
	 Black - 72” H x 18” D x 49” W  (See page 28)	 Ea
SPD-308	 Moving Center Display		  Ea
SPD-31ADDON	 2 Metal Side Holders for Mailing Tubes
	 & Kraft Paper (Use w/SPD-308)  (See page 28)	 Ea
SPD-320	 Carton Divider with Brackets		  Ea
SPD-25	 Small Moving Center Display 24” x 56”
	 (See page 28)		  Ea
SPD-220	 Bubble Mailer Wire Counter Display 
	 (Fixture Only) - 8” H x 24-1/2” W x 14” D	 Ea
SPD-309	 Box Divider Rack 
	 32-3/4” H x 23-1/2” W x 21” D		 Ea
SPD-4002	 Counter Lock Display w/12 Hooks,
	 Black 30-1/2”H x 18-1/2” W x 9”D	 Ea
SPD-BIN	 Box Divider Cart - 45” D x 18” W x 25” H	 Ea
SP-TWOTIER	 Two Tier Carton Stand 400#		  Ea
SPD-CASTER	 3” Caster Set (For SPD-BIN & SP-TWOTIER)
	 (Set of 4)		  Ea

SPD-BIN

Heavy Duty Box Divider
All steel construction for rugged 
strength, 20” wide dividers 
organize and keep upright 
multiple sizes of boxes. 
Sturdy casters 
make moving the 
display easy.

• �Black:
42” D x 18” W x 23” H “Ship It” Display Sign

“Pack It” Display Sign

“Move It” Display Sign

“Store It” Display Sign

Headers and Slat Walls for 
the Perfect Displays
Choose from four header signs to be used with standard slat wall 
or pegboards. The colors used complement Supply Source One 
products, helping to add to the image of your retail environment.

SP-9805

SP-9807

SP-9806

SP-9808

SPD-308

Box Divider RackCounter Lock 
Display

SPD-4002
SPD-309

Casters sold separately
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Interior Merchandising

A planogram is a diagram of fixtures and products that 
illustrates how and where retail products should be displayed, 
in order to increase customer purchases. They may also be 
referred to as plano-grams, plan-o-grams, schematics, or 
POGs. A well-done planogram aims to optimize shelf space, 
inventory turns, and profit margins.

Supply Source One has displays to suit 
every floorplan, marketplace, and budget.

For specifications and assistance in finding 
the right display for your business call us at

866-448-4111

SP-25 SP-309

SPD-31 MAILING SPD-31 MOVING
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Interior Merchandising

 Item No.	 Product Description		      Qty

SPD-20628	 Slat Wall Wire Basket, White – 
	 12” L x 12” D x 6” H	 2/Bx
SPD-20829	 Large Rolling White Cube Dump Bin – 
	 33” H x 24” W x 24” D	 Ea
SPD-20850	 12” Wire Round Dump Bin, Black – 
	 32” x 12”	 Ea
SPD-DUMP BIN	 Wire Dump Bin Table – 30” x 36” x 48”	 Ea
SPD-21448	 Small Square Black Dump Bin – 
	 (Header Sold Separately) 
	 30” H x 18” W x 18” D	 Ea
SPD-317DISPLAY	 Moving Blanket Display (Includes
	 Header, Sign, Bin & Moving Blanket)	 Ea
SPD-HEADER-317	 Header Sign for SPD-21448	 Ea
SPD-21935	 Wire Slat Wall Shelf, Black – 
	 21-1/2” W x 5” H x 12-1/4” D	 2/Bx
SP-SLAT	 Wood Slat Wall – Heavy Duty
	 (Customer Responsible for Freight)	 Ea
SPD-21352	 Slatwall Shelf, Black 23” x 12”	 2/Bx
SP-HOOKNB	 6” Narrow Back Slat Wall 
	 Display Hook–Silver	 25/Pk
SP-HOOKNBB	 6” Narrow Back Slat Wall
	 Display Hook–Black	 25/Pk
SPD-3005	 Stretch Wrap Wire Hook	 EaSP-SLAT

Heavy Duty
Slat Wall

Wire Slat Wall Shelf
	 • Black: 21-1/2” W x 5” H x 12-1/4” D

Large Rolling White 
Cube Dump Bin
	 • 33” H X 24” W x 24” D
	 • Shelf Adjusts

SPD-20829

12” Wire Round 
Dump Bin
	 • Black: 32” x 12”

SPD-20850

SPD-21935

SPD-21448

SPD-3005

Stretch Wrap
Wire Hook

SPD-HEADER-317

Small Square Black 
Dump Bin
	 • 30” H x 18” W x 18” D

	 • Header Sold Separately
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Shown With Optional 
Header

• High Grade Plastic Slat Wall
UPS-ABLE

CALL FOR 

CUSTOM 

COLORS



Supply Source One • 866-448-4111 • www.supplysourceone.com

Exterior Merchandising

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-452R	 52” Red Bumper Post Cover, Fits 4–4.5” dia.	 Ea
SP-452Y	 52” Yellow Bumper Post Cvr., Fits 4–4.5” dia.	Ea
SP-460R	 60” Red Bumper Post Cover, Fits 4–4.5” dia.	 Ea
SP-460Y	 60” Yellow Bumper Post Cvr., Fits 4–4.5” dia.	Ea
SP-652R	 52” Red Bumper Post Cvr., Fits 6–6-5/8” dia.	 Ea
SP-652Y	 52” Yllw. Bumper Post Cvr., Fits 6–6-5/8” dia.	Ea
SP-660R	 60” Red Bumper Post Cvr., Fits 6–6-5/8” dia.	 Ea
SP-660Y	 60” Yllw. Bumper Post Cvr., Fits 6–6-5/8” dia.	Ea

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-8000	 “WE SELL BOXES” 8 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-8001	 “STORE IT HERE” 8 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-8002	 “FREE TRUCK WITH RENTAL” 
	 8 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-8003	 “MOVE IN SPECIALS” 8 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-1201	 “WE SELL BOXES” 12 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-1202	 “STORE IT HERE” 12 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-1203	 “FREE TRUCK WITH RENTAL” 
	 12 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea
SP-1204	 “MOVE IN SPECIALS” 12 ft. Flutter Bow Banner	 Ea

Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, Black & White

Sizes from 

3” to 11” 

Diameter &  

52” to 72”  

Tall

“We Sell Boxes” Classic Display
SPD-BSF

Lowest Price You’ll Find

 Item No.	 Product Description	 Qty

SP-BFLAG	 “WE SELL BOXES” Flag 3’x5’ 
	 Red Print on White Field (Cloth)	 Ea
SP-8888	 “WE SELL BOXES & MOVING SUPPLIES”
	 Banner 3’ x 8’ – Red, White & Blue	 Ea
SP-8081	 “WE SELL BOXES”
	 Poly Tent Sign 18”x24”	 Ea
SPD-BSF	 “WE SELL BOXES” 3-Stacked Boxes
	 Window Kit	 Ea
SP-000238	 Spinning 6” Flag Pole w/Eagle Mounting 
	 Hardware and a 3’x5’ Flag	 Ea

NEW

“We Sell Boxes”
Poly Tent Sign
SP-8081
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“We Sell Boxes”
Flag 3’x 5’
SP-BFLAG

HEAVY DUTY 

WEATHER 

RESISTENT
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New Products

SP-XA101 Intruder Alarm – With programmable keypad
The SP-XA101 uses passive infrared sensors to detect intruders.  Easy setup; install batteries and enter security 
code: your property is now protected. Has a 15 sec delay to enter code and disarm.

Features:
•  Infrared Beam
•  135 dB Siren
•  20 ft. Range
•  Code Activation 

Battery:  4 x Alkaline AA batteries
Battery Life:  Approximately 4 months 

(based on 5 arm and disarm cycles per day, alarm 
activation 4 times a day)

SP-XA601 Ceiling-Mounted Intruder Alarm – With remote keyfob
The SP-XA601 is a standalone battery-powered intruder alarm that fixes directly to the ceiling of your garage, and 
provides 360 degree protection. Four-part infrared sensor for increased sensitivity. Once armed, the siren will be 
triggered if anyone moves into the security zone. 

Features:
•  Infrared Beam
•  360 Degree View
•  9 ft. Range
•  Remote Control

Battery:  4 x Alkaline C batteries
Battery Life:  Approximately 5 months 

(based on 5 arm and disarm cycles per day, alarm 
activation 4 times a day)

Home Security at an Affordable Price.

SP-XA801 Motion-Detector Alarm – With telephone dialer
The SP-XA801 has the same features of the standard zone alarm with a built-in auto-dialer. Program up to three 
telephone numbers.  When triggered, the alarm sounds and the auto-dialer will call up to three numbers to alert 
them that an intruder is present. In silent mode only the auto-dialer is activated. The unit connects directly to any 
phone socket and is fully approved for all phone systems.

Features:
•  Infrared Beam
•  Auto Dialer
•  20 ft. Range
•  Easy to program 4 digit code

Battery:  4 x Alkaline AAA batteries
Battery Life:  Approximately 6 months 

(based on 5 arm and disarm cycles per day, alarm 
activation 4 times a day)
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See Page 12 See Page 9 See Page 17

See Page 11 See Page 20 See Page 13

SP-673 SP-300 SP-605

SP-595 NEW LOW-PRICED 
ECONOMY LOCKS

SP-440
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A division of Schwarz Supply Source

No more wondering if you’re the one lucky 
winner. No more hoping you win the same 
prize that’s raffled off every month.

We really value your business. That’s why 
every order you place with us earns you 
Rewards Points. And, the bigger your order, 
the more Rewards Points you earn.

Oh, and you get to pick the prizes you earn. 
Now, doesn’t that seem a little more fair?

To learn how you can take part in our  
Customer Rewards Program,  
visit us at www.suppysourceone.com or  
call our toll free number 866-448-4111.

The products in this catalog represent only a fraction of what we stock.  
So if you need something that isn’t in this catalog, call us at 866-448-4111.

We’ll do our best to provide it.  And remember:  

Every product you order counts toward your minimum order amount 
and earns you more Reward Points. 

Rewarding Every Customer  
for every order!
Every order you place with us 
earns you Reward Points!

Customer  
Rewards  
Program

You get to pick the 
prizes you  

actually want! 

Supply Source One reserves the right to terminate this program at any time.


